

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 271/2023

Fatehpur (Rajasthan) Pinjrapol Society Fatehpur
-----Petitioner

Versus

Maina Devi Charitable Trust
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Daulat Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Saini

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

15/10/2024

On request of learned counsel for the respondent, list on
23.10.2024.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J