

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 271/2023

Fatehpur (Rajasthan) Pinjrapol Society Fatehpur
-----Petitioner

Versus

Maina Devi Charitable Trust
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kamwar Mr. Vaibhav Nirmal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Saini Mr. T.C. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

04/03/2025

1. List this matter for hearing on 07.04.2025.
2. The Trial Court is advised to fix the matter after 15.04.2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J